
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202109280004
73300

09/28/2021
02:49:07

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CORVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

25 33 Instr
#:20210824000
411430

Lot#:134
Book:25 Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

202109290004
74760

09/29/2021
10:15:51

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

21 4 Instr
#:20200603000
224180

Lot#:23
Book:21 Pg:4
Sub:MAGNOLI
A PARK ST
CHARLES
PLACE PHASE
THREE
SECTOR ONE

202109290004
74760

09/29/2021
10:15:51

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

30 104 Instr
#:20200603000
224180

Lot#:64
Book:30
Pg:104
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

202109290004
74760

09/29/2021
10:15:51

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

27 26 Instr
#:20200603000
224180

Lot#:133
Book:27 Pg:26
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR II

202109290004
74760

09/29/2021
10:15:51

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

38 120 Instr
#:20200603000
224180

Lot#:57
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR ONE

202109290004
74760

09/29/2021
10:15:51

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

6 10 Instr
#:20200603000
224180

Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:10
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

202109290004
74760

09/29/2021
10:15:51

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

15 10 Instr
#:20200603000
224180

Lot#:78
Book:15 Pg:10
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

38 3 Lot#:47
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

36 6 Lot#:125
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

38 120 Lot#:20
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT



202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

38 120 Lot#:160
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

35 14 Lot#:19
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

24 111 Lot#:713
Book:24
Pg:111
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
CEDAR
CREST
SECTOR

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

39 42 Lot#:336
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

41 114 Lot#:77
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

202109290004
74930

09/29/2021
11:30:23

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202110050004
86400

10/05/2021
01:58:21

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

30 54 Instr
#:20210922000
463440

Lot#:204
Book:30 Pg:54
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
AMENDED
SURVEY OF
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
PLAT

202110050004
86400

10/05/2021
01:58:21

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

38 54 Instr
#:20210922000
463440

Lot#:50
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

202110050004
86400

10/05/2021
01:58:21

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

20 125 Instr
#:20210922000
463440

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

202110040004
81220

10/04/2021
09:11:31

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

49 78 Instr
#:20200630000
268900

Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:78
Sub:PATRIOT
POINT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 5-28



202110040004
81220

10/04/2021
09:11:31

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

49 9 Instr
#:20200630000
268900

Lot#:63
Book:49 Pg:9
Sub:CAMBRID
GE PARK
AMENDED
RECORD MAP

202110040004
81220

10/04/2021
09:11:31

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

49 78 Instr
#:20200630000
268900

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:78
Sub:PATRIOT
POINT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 5-28

202110250005
15850

10/25/2021
08:08:21

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

37 44 Instr
#:20201001000
445080

Lot#:192
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

202203280001
25920

03/28/2022
03:48:56

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

22 78 Instr
#:20220321000
114910

Lot#:10
Book:22 Pg:78
Sub:ASHLEY
BROOK
TOWNHOMES

202203280001
25920

03/28/2022
03:48:56

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

3 123 Instr
#:20220321000
114910

Lot#:2 Blk:264
Book:3 Pg:123
Sub:TOWN OF
CALERA
RESURVEY

202203280001
25920

03/28/2022
03:48:56

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

7 101 Instr
#:20220321000
114910

Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:101
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN

202203280001
25920

03/28/2022
03:48:56

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

20 140 Instr
#:20220321000
114910

Lot#:45
Book:20
Pg:140
Sub:FALLISTO
N SECTOR 3
PHASE I

202205060001
87490

05/06/2022
03:31:33

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

49 78 Instr
#:20200630000
268900

Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:78
Sub:PATRIOT
POINT
RESURVEY
LOTS 5-28

202205060001
87490

05/06/2022
03:31:33

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

49 78 Instr
#:20200630000
268900

Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:49 Pg:78
Sub:PATRIOT
POINT
RESURVEY
LOTS 5-28

202205160001
98770

05/16/2022
12:22:33

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Grantee RELEASES WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20200630000
268900


