Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202109280004 73300	09/28/2021 02:49:07	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CORVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			25	33	Instr #:20210824000 411430	Lot#:134 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
202109290004 74760	09/29/2021 10:15:51	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			21	4	Instr #:20200603000 224180	Lot#:23 Book:21 Pg:4 Sub:MAGNOLI A PARK ST CHARLES PLACE PHASE THREE SECTOR ONE
202109290004 74760	09/29/2021 10:15:51	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			30	104	Instr #:20200603000 224180	Lot#:64 Book:30 Pg:104 Sub:HAYESBU RY PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
202109290004 74760	09/29/2021 10:15:51	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			27	26	Instr #:20200603000 224180	Lot#:133 Book:27 Pg:26 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR II
202109290004 74760	09/29/2021 10:15:51	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			38	120	Instr #:20200603000 224180	Lot#:57 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR ONE
202109290004 74760	09/29/2021 10:15:51	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			6	10	Instr #:20200603000 224180	Lot#:40 Book:6 Pg:10 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
202109290004 74760	09/29/2021 10:15:51	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			15	10	Instr #:20200603000 224180	Lot#:78 Book:15 Pg:10 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE II AMENDED MAP
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			38	3		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			36	6		Lot#:125 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			38	120		Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT

202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	38	120		Lot#:160 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	35	14		Lot#:19 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	24	111		Lot#:713 Book:24 Pg:111 Sub:OLD CAHABA CEDAR CREST SECTOR
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	39	42		Lot#:336 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	41	114		Lot#:77 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
202109290004 74930	09/29/2021 11:30:23	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC				Other:SEE INST
202110050004 86400	10/05/2021 01:58:21	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	30	54	Instr #:20210922000 463440	Lot#:204 Book:30 Pg:54 Sub:CAMDEN COVE AMENDED SURVEY OF AMENDED MAP OF FINAL PLAT
202110050004 86400	10/05/2021 01:58:21	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	38	54	Instr #:20210922000 463440	Lot#:50 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE FINAL PLAT
202110050004 86400	10/05/2021 01:58:21	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	20	125	Instr #:20210922000 463440	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
202110040004 81220	10/04/2021 09:11:31	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	49	78	Instr #:20200630000 268900	Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:78 Sub:PATRIOT POINT RESURVEY OF LOTS 5-28

202110040004 81220	10/04/2021 09:11:31	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		49	9	Instr #:20200630000 268900	Lot#:63 Book:49 Pg:9 Sub:CAMBRID GE PARK AMENDED RECORD MAP
202110040004 81220	10/04/2021 09:11:31	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		49	78	Instr #:20200630000 268900	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:78 Sub:PATRIOT POINT RESURVEY OF LOTS 5-28
202110250005 15850	10/25/2021 08:08:21	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		37	44	Instr #:20201001000 445080	Lot#:192 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
202203280001 25920	03/28/2022 03:48:56	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		22	78	Instr #:20220321000 114910	Lot#:10 Book:22 Pg:78 Sub:ASHLEY BROOK TOWNHOMES
202203280001 25920	03/28/2022 03:48:56	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		3	123	Instr #:20220321000 114910	Lot#:2 Blk:264 Book:3 Pg:123 Sub:TOWN OF CALERA RESURVEY
202203280001 25920	03/28/2022 03:48:56	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		7	101	Instr #:20220321000 114910	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:101 Sub:WILLOW GLEN
202203280001 25920	03/28/2022 03:48:56	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		20	140	Instr #:20220321000 114910	Lot#:45 Book:20 Pg:140 Sub:FALLISTO N SECTOR 3 PHASE I
202205060001 87490	05/06/2022 03:31:33	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		49	78	Instr #:20200630000 268900	Lot#:20 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:78 Sub:PATRIOT POINT RESURVEY LOTS 5-28
202205060001 87490	05/06/2022 03:31:33	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		49	78	Instr #:20200630000 268900	Lot#:19 Lot:A Book:49 Pg:78 Sub:PATRIOT POINT RESURVEY LOTS 5-28
202205160001 98770	05/16/2022 12:22:33	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	WILMINGTON TRUST				Instr #:20200630000 268900	